©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
May, 2012 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
TIP35/D
TIP35A, TIP35B, TIP35C
(NPN); TIP36A, TIP36B,
TIP36C (PNP)
Complementary Silicon

TO−247
TO−218
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
TIP35AG SOT−93 (TO−218)
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP35BG SOT−93 (TO−218)
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP35CG SOT−93 (TO−218)
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP36AG SOT−93 (TO−218)
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP36BG SOT−93 (TO−218)
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP36CG SOT−93 (TO−218)
(Pb−Free)
30 Units / Rail
TIP35AG TO−247
(Pb−Free)